2018-2019

2018-19 INCOME QUALIFICATIONS

Number of Persons
in Household
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Emergency Relief

usD

$48,560
$65,840
$83,120
$100,400
$117,680
$134,960
$152,240
$169,520

CAD

$63,128

$85,592

$108,056
$130,520
$152,984
$175,448
$197,912
$220,376

Educational Grants

UsSD

$72,840
$98,760
$124,680

$150,600
$176,520
$202,440
$228,360
$254,280

EPICPROMISE FOUNDATION

CAD

$94,692

$128,388
$162,084
$195,780
$229,476
$263,172
$296,868
$330,564




