

2018-19 INCOME QUALIFICATIONS

Number of Persons in Household	Emergency Relief		Educational Grants	
	USD	CAD	USD	CAD
1	\$48,560	\$63,128	\$72,840	\$94,692
2	\$65,840	\$85,592	\$98,760	\$128,388
3	\$83,120	\$108,056	\$124,680	\$162,084
4	\$100,400	\$130,520	\$150,600	\$195,780
5	\$117,680	\$152,984	\$176,520	\$229,476
6	\$134,960	\$175,448	\$202,440	\$263,172
7	\$152,240	\$197,912	\$228,360	\$296,868
8	\$169,520	\$220,376	\$254,280	\$330,564